
Judge's Signatures

2019 Delta Classic Invitational
Meet Results
Mar 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2019 2:43:45 PM

Women / XG / Child A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazelle Silverstein4096
WCOGA

9.100 9.300 9.3008.825 36.525
1T 4 5 3T 1 

1 

Esha Verma4115
West Valley

9.100 9.175 9.2009.000 36.475
1T 5T 3 7T 2 

2 

Margot Schultz4044
Diablo

8.400 9.425 9.2758.875 35.975
4 2 4 5 3 

3 

Jaydin Barlow-Levin4100
West Valley

8.300 8.650 9.2509.200 35.400
7 12 1 6 4 

4 

Keira Valente4097
WCOGA

8.050 9.100 9.4258.650 35.225
10T 7 7 1 5 

5 

Lyla Hoban4038
Diablo

8.150 9.000 9.3008.425 34.875
9 8 9 3T 6 

6 

Namita Gaidhani4106
West Valley

8.200 9.175 9.0008.475 34.850
8 5T 8 13T 7 

7 

Avyana Groesser4081
Titans

8.000 8.950 9.1008.700 34.750
12T 9 6 10T 8 

8 

Kate Palmer4040
Diablo

8.050 9.350 9.3257.950 34.675
10T 3 15T 2 9 

9 

Audrey Mollenhauer4082
Titans

7.700 9.575 9.1008.275 34.650
15T 1 10 10T 10 

10 

Georgia Brown4086
WCOGA

7.700 8.625 9.0009.125 34.450
15T 13 2 13T 11 

11 

Stiene Bastien4101
West Valley

8.350 8.750 9.2008.000 34.300
5T 11 14 7T 12 

12 

Gabriella Gianella4108
West Valley

8.550 8.525 9.1757.950 34.200
3 14 15T 9 13 

13 

Noa Sharon4113
West Valley

8.350 8.475 9.0508.100 33.975
5T 15 13 12 14 

14 

Iris Ahn4098
West Valley

7.900 8.900 8.8758.250 33.925
14 10 11 15 15 

15 

Anukha Vusirikala4117
West Valley

8.000 8.100 8.3508.150 32.600
12T 16 12 16 16 

16 
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